ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 6058
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: SIALKOT

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6058-5-3-185  MAKEAL IMRAN
6058-S-3-186  HUZAIFA IMRAN
6058-5-3-187  SYED MUHAMMAD RAZA
6058-5-3-188  MUHAMMAD AZLAN AHMED
6058-S-3-189  REHAN ZAHID
6058-S-3-190  RABI ABDULLAH
6058-5-3-4405  EIMAAN SHAHID
6058-S-3-4406  SOHA SAIF
6058-S-3-4407  AMINA IKRAM
6058-5-3-4408  MAHNOOR AFTAB
6058-S-3-4409  IRHA KHAN
6058-5-3-4410  IMAN ZAINAB

6058-5-3-4411
6058-5-3-4412
6058-5-4-191
6058-5-4-192
6058-5-4-194
6058-5-4-195
6058-5-4-196
6058-5-4-197
6058-5-4-198
6058-5-4-199
6058-5-5-200
6058-5-5-201
6058-5-5-202
6058-5-5-203
6058-5-5-204
6058-5-5-4413
6058-5-5-4414
6058-5-5-4415
6058-5-5-4416
6058-5-5-4417
6058-5-5-4418

AIMA FATIMA SUBHANI
HANEEN FATIMA SOHAIL
AZAN KASHIF KHAWAJA
AYAN MAIJID
MUHAMMAD AYAAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUJTABA
ROSHAN-E-KHALID
FATIMA lJAZ

FAJAR ZIA

LARAIB IMMAD

ANAYA NOOR NAVEED
HIBA SAIF

FATIMA RASHID
AYESHA RIZWAN

ZAHRA MUNIR

MINAHIL BUTT
BAKHTAWAR AFTAB
MAIRA AHMAR

FATIMA NAVEED
SHAHEER JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD ASEL ARIF

THE CITY SCHOOL (IQBAL CAMPUS-SIALKOT)

FATHER NAME

IMRAN BASHIR

IMRAN ZIA

SYED NAGHMAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD AHMED
ZAHID ABBAS

WASIM KHADIM
SHAHID MIRZA

SAIF NAWAZ

CHAUHDHRY MOHAMMAD
IMRAN

AFTAB AHMED

GUL JAVED KHAN
NAEEM KHADIM
RAZA SUBHANI

MIAN KHALID SOHAIL
KHAWAIJA KASHIF
MAJID IMRAN BASHIR
NISAR KHAN

MALIK MOHSIN
KHALID RAMZAN

JAZ AHMED

ZIA MUHAYUDIN
IMMAD SHAHSAWAR
NAVEED AKHTAR KHAWAIJA
SAIF NAWAZ

RASHID JAVED
RIZWAN NISAR
MUNIR AHMED
NAVEED BUTT

AFTAB AHMED
AHMAR RASHID
NAVEED
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD ARIF HANEEF

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
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90
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64
59
47
48
35
64
47
47
47

40
47
43
47
37
55
63
55
63
47
43
41
48
30
30
30
27
59
27
42
42
52
66
83

85.33%
78.67%
62.67%
64.00%
46.67%
85.33%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%

53.33%
62.67%
57.33%
62.67%
49.33%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
84.00%
62.67%
57.33%
54.67%
64.00%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30.00%
65.56%
30.00%
46.67%
46.67%
57.78%
73.33%
92.22%
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ROLL NO
6058-5-5-4419

6058-5-5-4420
6058-5-5-4421
6058-5-5-4422
6058-5-5-4424
6058-5-6-4425
6058-5-6-4427
6058-5-6-4428
6058-5-6-4429
6058-5-6-4431
6058-5-6-4432
6058-5-6-4433
6058-5-6-4434
6058-5-6-4435

6058-5-7-4437
6058-5-7-4438
6058-5-7-4439
6058-5-7-4440
6058-5-7-4441
6058-5-7-4442
6058-5-7-4443
6058-5-7-4444
6058-S-7-4445
6058-5-7-4446
6058-5-7-4447
6058-5-7-4448
6058-5-7-4449
6058-5-8-4450
6058-5-8-4451
6058-5-8-4452
6058-5-8-4453
6058-5-9-4454
6058-5-9-4455
6058-5-9-4456
6058-5-9-4457
6058-5-10-4458
6058-5-10-4459

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMAMD TAMUR
SANDAL

M SALMAN KHAN
MOIZ AHMED
QASIM ABBAS
HUSSAIN IRFAN
PARISA ARIF
ZAINAB RIZWAN
AYESHA SOHAIL
NASEEB FATIMA
HUMNA SULTAN
ABEEHA SARMAD
ABDUL MOIZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD ROMAN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
YOUSAF

AROOB KHAN
MUSKAN ZAINAB
ABEERA AWAN
MAHEEN GULL
HANIYA NAFEES
AMNA KHAN
ALEENA IMRAN
NOOR-E-QUBA
ARMISH FAISAL
ZAINAB HUSSAIN
FATIMA REHAN
KINZA SHAHID
RAYYAN SAEED
NOOR FATIMA
MARYAM SHAHID
BAREEHA ARIF
UMAIR ALI AFZAL
IZZAH AWAN
LAIBA ALMAS
MAQDOOMA MAIJEED
SHAYAN SAGHEER
ZAINAB IJAZ
ALINA TANVEER

FATHER NAME

MUHAMAMD WAQAS
SANDAL

TARIQ ALI KHAN

AFTAB AHMED CHANNA
SYED ALI HASNAIN ZAIDI
IRFAN SAEED BUTT
SHEIKH ARIF HUSSAIN
RIZWAN SHAIQUE BUTT
NADEEM SOHAIL
WASIM KHADIM
ABEEHA SARMAD
SARMAD EJAZ GUNDRA
GUL JAVED KHAN
KAMRAN AKRAM BUTT
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SARFRAZ KHAN

NAEEM KHADIM

KAMRAN MALIK

TAMOOR KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAFEES
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ KHAN
IMRAN

MUHAMMAD IHSAN UL HAQ
FAISAL MEHBOOB

SYED ALI HASNAIN HUSSAIN
REHAN NISAR

SHAHID ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
NADEEM MUSHTAQ
SHAHID MEHMOOD

SHEIKH ARIF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
KAMRAN AWAN

ASIF ALMAS

MUHAMMED MAJEED
IRFAN SAGHEER MIRZA

JAZ AHMED

TANVEER KHALID SOHAIL
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

62

83
70
83
78
62
62
62
62
62
62
27
69
62

66
66
78
35
62
30
35
62
36
30
42
42
62
70
70
70
62
62
42
70
59
62
74

%AGE
68.89%

92.22%
77.78%
92.22%
86.67%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
30.00%
76.67%
68.89%

73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
38.89%
68.89%
33.33%
38.89%
68.89%
40.00%
33.33%
46.67%
46.67%
68.89%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
68.89%
68.89%
46.67%
77.78%
65.56%
68.89%
82.22%

Page 2 of 3



ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6058-5-10-4460 HUDA IMRAN IMRAN BASHIR 10 90 67 74.44%
6058-5-10-4461 HAJRA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 10 90 56 62.22%
6058-5-10-4462 MIRAL HASAN HASSAN HAMID 10 90 74 82.22%
6058-5-10-4463 HAMDA IMRAN IMRAN WARIS 10 90 70 77.78%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 74

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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